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Josie White

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Josie White
Postcode

Date of birth January 1991
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GAVICURST LTD

GLENTHIUS LTD

GLENMIORE LTD

GLENQUESTHIC LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GLOSDIER LTD

GILEOUS LTD

GLAFCOSZY LTD

GLOSTHEW LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15465564

15460535

15447223

15439909

Number
15457749

15452568

15454857

15444554

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated
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931852059

931852059

British

App. Date Res. Date
04/02/2024

02/02/2024

27/01/2024

24/01/2024

App. Date Res. Date
31/01/2024 08/03/2024

30/01/2024 06/03/2024

30/01/2024 05/03/2024

26/01/2024 13/02/2024

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director



